
Western Dubuque Invitational
MS Boys     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     9/29/2016     Sunny, N 13 MPH 71°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   George Washington MS           1    2    9   13   21   28   45   =  46      11:44      1:04
    2   Cedar Rapids Prairie MS        3    5   12   16   24   30   31   =  60      11:51      1:03
    3   Linn-Mar                      11   15   18   20   22   25   29   =  86      12:10      0:27
    4   Eleanor Roosevelt MS           8   14   33   34   36   39   42   = 125      12:17      0:58
    5   Drexler MS                     6   17   41   44   50   57   64   = 158      12:34      1:35
    6   Cascade                       19   27   37   38   49   53   54   = 170      12:39      0:53
    7   Monticello MS                  7   10   47   52   59   60   71   = 175      12:44      2:05
    8   Mazzuchelli                    4   40   43   48   51   55   58   = 186      12:43      1:51
    9   West Delaware MS              32   35   56   66   67   68   70   = 256      13:16      1:20
   10   Durant                        23   26   62   69   80   81        = 260      13:38      3:22
   11   Anamosa                       46   61   72   73   75   76   86   = 327      14:02      1:47
   12   Beckman Catholic MS           63   65   77   83   84             = 372      15:19      3:38
   13   Thomas Jefferson MS           74   78   79   82   85   87        = 398      15:56      2:55

 Incomplete Teams:  Bellevue, Calamus-Wheatland, Clayton Ridge MS, Maquoketa, Marquette Catholic,
 MFL Mar Mac MS, North Linn MS, Springville-Central City
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Andrew King                 8th    George Washington MS              11:16      5:38
      2       2   Cole Smith                  8th    George Washington MS              11:17      5:38
      3       3   Bryson Canton               7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           11:20      5:40
      4       4   Nathan Munshower            8th    Mazzuchelli                       11:25      5:42
      5       5   Hunter Kalous               8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           11:33      5:46
      6       6   Cade Messer                 8th    Drexler MS                        11:38      5:49
      7       7   Connor Lambert              8th    Monticello MS                     11:38      5:49
      8       8   George Holesinger           7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              11:38      5:49
      9       9   Zenabework (Z) Andrews      8th    George Washington MS              11:50      5:55
     10      10   Jasper Neitert              8th    Monticello MS                     11:53      5:56
     11      11   Clark Gabriel               8th    Linn-Mar                          11:53      5:57
     12      12   Andrew Bickford             8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           11:54      5:57
     13      13   Easton Stackis              7th    George Washington MS              11:58      5:59
     14      14   Jacob Konrardy              8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              12:01      6:01
     15      15   Winders Casey               8th    Linn-Mar                          12:05      6:03
     16      16   Ty Costigan                 8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           12:07      6:03
     17      17   Nick Fowler                 8th    Drexler MS                        12:10      6:05
     18      18   Kuhn Hayden                 7th    Linn-Mar                          12:12      6:06
     19      19   Hunter Vogel                8th    Cascade                           12:19      6:10
     20      20   Wempen Kain                 8th    Linn-Mar                          12:20      6:10
     21      21   Connnor Kilgore             8th    George Washington MS              12:20      6:10
     22      22   Derr Jacob                  8th    Linn-Mar                          12:20      6:10
     23      23   Keegan Head                 8th    Durant                            12:21      6:10
     24      24   Justin Valde                8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           12:23      6:12
     25      25   Gilkes Thomas               8th    Linn-Mar                          12:24      6:12
     26      26   Nathan Moomey               7th    Durant                            12:25      6:12
     27      27   Carson Nauman               8th    Cascade                           12:25      6:13
     28      28   Ryan Connolly               8th    George Washington MS              12:30      6:15
     29      29   Rstom Carter                8th    Linn-Mar                          12:30      6:15
     30      30   Aiden Djerf                 8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           12:30      6:15
     31      31   Max Egger                   8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           12:31      6:15
     32      32   Blake Smith                 8th    West Delaware MS                  12:31      6:15
     33      33   Derek Leicht                7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              12:32      6:16
     34      34   Nathan Kaesbauer            7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              12:35      6:17
     35      35   Brooks Snyder               8th    West Delaware MS                  12:35      6:18
     36      36   Mason Suarez                8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              12:37      6:18
     37      37   Ben Fransen                 7th    Cascade                           12:38      6:19
     38      38   Trevor Freiburger           7th    Cascade                           12:40      6:20
     39           Carson Sansenbach           7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           12:43      6:22
     40           Brown Caleb                 7th    Linn-Mar                          12:46      6:23
     41      39   Nicholas Turnis             8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              12:46      6:23
     42           Voss Reid                   8th    Linn-Mar                          12:48      6:24
     43           Colby Nicewanner            8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           12:49      6:25
     44           Ethan Klemme                7th    Bellevue                          12:52      6:26
     45      40   Ben Vaassen                 8th    Mazzuchelli                       12:52      6:26
     46      41   Ben Soppe                   8th    Drexler MS                        12:53      6:26
     47      42   Keegan Steines              8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              12:53      6:27
     48      43   Nolan Martineau             7th    Mazzuchelli                       12:54      6:27
     49      44   Elijah Naumann              7th    Drexler MS                        12:56      6:28
     50           Dominic Smith               8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              12:57      6:29
     51           Marcus Hromidko             8th    North Linn MS                     12:58      6:29
     52      45   Josh Rush                   8th    George Washington MS              12:59      6:29
     53           Foster Hull                 8th    George Washington MS              13:01      6:31
     54      46   Tristan Weers               7th    Anamosa                           13:01      6:31
     55           Luke Kotz                   8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              13:02      6:31
     56           Skogerboe Ryan              7th    Linn-Mar                          13:04      6:32
     57      47   Zach Chapman                8th    Monticello MS                     13:04      6:32
     58           Andrew Johnson              8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              13:05      6:32
     59           Zach Kahle                  8th    George Washington MS              13:05      6:32
     60           Ty Kehoe                    8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           13:06      6:33
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  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     61      48   Carter Hancock              7th    Mazzuchelli                       13:08      6:34
     62           Timmer Ethan                8th    Linn-Mar                          13:08      6:34
     63           Collin Hillary              8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              13:08      6:34
     64           Krieger Ethan               7th    Linn-Mar                          13:10      6:35
     65           Magnus Sands                8th    Calamus-Wheatland                 13:11      6:36
     66           Drahos Alexander            8th    Linn-Mar                          13:11      6:36
     67      49   Jonah Manternach            8th    Cascade                           13:12      6:36
     68      50   Andrew Leick                8th    Drexler MS                        13:13      6:36
     69           Ihringer Will               7th    Linn-Mar                          13:13      6:36
     70           Burns Carson                7th    Linn-Mar                          13:16      6:38
     71      51   Evan Poirier                8th    Mazzuchelli                       13:16      6:38
     72           Schmidt Tyler               8th    Linn-Mar                          13:16      6:38
     73           Seth Beuthien               8th    Calamus-Wheatland                 13:16      6:38
     74           Ward Joseph                 7th    Linn-Mar                          13:19      6:40
     75           Matson Miles                7th    Linn-Mar                          13:19      6:40
     76      52   Evan Martensen              7th    Monticello MS                     13:21      6:41
     77      53   Will Lopez                  8th    Cascade                           13:22      6:41
     78      54   Cole Miller                 7th    Cascade                           13:23      6:41
     79           Cooper Rausch               7th    Cascade                           13:23      6:41
     80           Christofferson Brantley     8th    Linn-Mar                          13:24      6:42
     81      55   Charlie Barton              8th    Mazzuchelli                       13:24      6:42
     82           Walker Kaden                7th    Linn-Mar                          13:24      6:42
     83           Michael Garrett             8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              13:24      6:42
     84           Peyton Kelley               7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           13:25      6:42
     85           Logan Bartels               7th    Cascade                           13:25      6:43
     86           Max Harter                  7th    George Washington MS              13:28      6:44
     87           Vic Kauder                  8th    Cascade                           13:29      6:45
     88           Ashton Felderman            8th    Bellevue                          13:31      6:45
     89           Johnathan O'Brien           7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              13:32      6:46
     90           Marcus Leitzen              7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              13:33      6:46
     91           Goode Jacob                 8th    Linn-Mar                          13:33      6:46
     92           Lukes Logan                 7th    Linn-Mar                          13:33      6:46
     93      56   Jacob Wenger                8th    West Delaware MS                  13:33      6:46
     94           Kaleb Kurt                  8th    North Linn MS                     13:35      6:47
     95           Payton Fay                  7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              13:35      6:47
     96           Sam Firzlaff                7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              13:36      6:48
     97      57   John Hoyne                  8th    Drexler MS                        13:37      6:49
     98           Tanner Freiburger           8th    Cascade                           13:38      6:49
     99      58   Ryan Klauer                 7th    Mazzuchelli                       13:39      6:49
    100           Ethan Kelley                7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              13:39      6:50
    101           Nolan Djerf                 7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           13:39      6:50
    102           Luke Frosh                  8th    Springville-Central City          13:42      6:51
    103      59   Nathan Oswald               7th    Monticello MS                     13:43      6:51
    104      60   Grant Hospodarsky           7th    Monticello MS                     13:43      6:51
    105           Grant Paar                  8th    George Washington MS              13:43      6:52
    106           Robbie Keller               8th    Mazzuchelli                       13:44      6:52
    107      61   Ky Kaufmann                 7th    Anamosa                           13:44      6:52
    108      62   Koby Paulsen                8th    Durant                            13:45      6:53
    109      63   Auden Recker                7th    Beckman Catholic MS               13:47      6:53
    110      64   Lane Bockenstedt            8th    Drexler MS                        13:47      6:54
    111      65   Augustine Smith             7th    Beckman Catholic MS               13:48      6:54
    112      66   Carter Klein                8th    West Delaware MS                  13:50      6:55
    113      67   Nicholas Stock              8th    West Delaware MS                  13:51      6:55
    114      68   Brady Moulds                8th    West Delaware MS                  13:51      6:55
    115           Reggie Porter               7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              13:53      6:56
    116           Adam Lange                  8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              13:54      6:57
    117           Nate Fisher                 7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              13:55      6:57
    118      69   Drake Shelangoski           7th    Durant                            13:55      6:57
    119           Peyton Kennedy              7th    Drexler MS                        13:56      6:58
    120           Drew Weber                  7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              13:56      6:58
    121           Ward Conner                 8th    Linn-Mar                          13:57      6:59
    122           Passmore Luke               8th    Linn-Mar                          13:58      6:59
    123           Jake Opitz                  8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           13:59      6:59
    124           Martin Kirk                 7th    Linn-Mar                          13:59      7:00
    125           Max Quanrud                 7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           13:59      7:00
    126           Matt Kruse                  7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              14:00      7:00
    127           Gabe Gardner                8th    Calamus-Wheatland                 14:01      7:00
    128           Preston Tippy               8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           14:01      7:00
    129           Cayden Ellis                8th    Mazzuchelli                       14:01      7:01
    130           Jaden Bechen                8th    George Washington MS              14:02      7:01
    131           Deahl Brandon               8th    Linn-Mar                          14:02      7:01
    132           Brendan Cantril             8th    Mazzuchelli                       14:03      7:01
    133           Sinnock Keagan              7th    Linn-Mar                          14:04      7:02
    134           Simon Burns                 8th    George Washington MS              14:04      7:02
    135           Timmy Horsefall             7th    Drexler MS                        14:04      7:02
    136           Scott Jackson               7th    Linn-Mar                          14:05      7:02
    137           Nolan Tracy                 7th    Marquette Catholic                14:05      7:02
    138      70   Conner Turnis               8th    West Delaware MS                  14:05      7:03
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    139      71   Gavin Baugh                 8th    Monticello MS                     14:07      7:04
    140           Willer Andrew               8th    Linn-Mar                          14:09      7:04
    141           Jacob Schemmel              8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              14:09      7:05
    142           Brady Caven                 8th    Maquoketa                         14:10      7:05
    143           Boris Miller                8th    Mazzuchelli                       14:12      7:06
    144           Aidan Edaburn               7th    Drexler MS                        14:12      7:06
    145           Brayden Staner              7th    Drexler MS                        14:12      7:06
    146           Jake Harwick                8th    Clayton Ridge MS                  14:14      7:07
    147           Brian Ludwig                8th    Drexler MS                        14:15      7:08
    148           Nick Dolphin                8th    Mazzuchelli                       14:16      7:08
    149           Andrew Salas                8th    West Delaware MS                  14:16      7:08
    150           Milde Robert                7th    Linn-Mar                          14:17      7:08
    151           Matt Uhlenkamp              8th    Springville-Central City          14:17      7:08
    152      72   Jared Nelson                7th    Anamosa                           14:17      7:09
    153           Joe Chapman                 7th    Mazzuchelli                       14:17      7:09
    154           Tommy Specht                7th    Mazzuchelli                       14:18      7:09
    155           Nathan Rudd                 7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           14:18      7:09
    156           James Neal                  7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           14:18      7:09
    157           Adam Ibarra                 7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              14:19      7:09
    158      73   Joel Ellis                  7th    Anamosa                           14:20      7:10
    159           Cord Ruden                  7th    George Washington MS              14:20      7:10
    160           Sam Blomme                  8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           14:20      7:10
    161           Carter Kurt                 7th    Monticello MS                     14:21      7:10
    162           Colin Winborn               7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           14:24      7:12
    163           Ethan Winter                7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           14:26      7:13
    164           Josh Conlon                 7th    Mazzuchelli                       14:26      7:13
    165           Devin Tigges                8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              14:30      7:15
    166           Jones Luka                  8th    Linn-Mar                          14:33      7:16
    167           Ian Rogers                  8th    West Delaware MS                  14:36      7:18
    168           Joseph Schrader             7th    Monticello MS                     14:36      7:18
    169           Kunal Chugh                 8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              14:36      7:18
    170           Tyler Harvey                8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           14:37      7:18
    171           Dunne Aiden                 8th    Linn-Mar                          14:39      7:20
    172           Davis Manternach            7th    Cascade                           14:40      7:20
    173           Aza Berthel                 8th    Marquette Catholic                14:43      7:21
    174           Carson Michels              8th    Marquette Catholic                14:44      7:22
    175           Devin Johnson               7th    Drexler MS                        14:45      7:22
    176           Langley Rodger              7th    Linn-Mar                          14:46      7:23
    177           Beech Gavin                 7th    Linn-Mar                          14:46      7:23
    178           Logan Beem                  7th    Monticello MS                     14:46      7:23
    179      74   Jackson Bradley             8th    Thomas Jefferson MS               14:46      7:23
    180           Ty Printy                   7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              14:47      7:24
    181      75   Austin Wickham              8th    Anamosa                           14:48      7:24
    182           Cameron Davis               8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              14:48      7:24
    183           Toms Sawyer                 7th    Linn-Mar                          14:49      7:24
    184           Reed Kelly                  7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              14:49      7:25
    185           Bundy Jayson                8th    Linn-Mar                          14:50      7:25
    186           Gabe Hunter                 7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              14:50      7:25
    187           Eli Shubatt                 8th    Mazzuchelli                       14:52      7:26
    188           Murphy Newlin               7th    Mazzuchelli                       14:52      7:26
    189           Dylan Pasker                8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           14:54      7:27
    190           Alex Fagan                  8th    Monticello MS                     14:55      7:28
    191           Dominic Rave-Olson          7th    West Delaware MS                  14:57      7:29
    192           Owen Maloney                8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              14:58      7:29
    193           Caleb Wagner                7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              14:59      7:29
    194           Gasaway Will                7th    Linn-Mar                          14:59      7:29
    195           Andrew Helgerson            8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              15:01      7:30
    196           Brett Ehler                 7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           15:01      7:30
    197           Nolan Schroeder             7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              15:01      7:30
    198           Jacob Gottschalk            8th    Drexler MS                        15:02      7:31
    199           Pettit Blake                7th    Linn-Mar                          15:03      7:31
    200      76   Kolin Wilmoth               7th    Anamosa                           15:03      7:32
    201           Jorge Boland                8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           15:05      7:33
    202           Aidan Lerch                 8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           15:06      7:33
    203           Brock Moroney               8th    Mazzuchelli                       15:06      7:33
    204           Nathan Althaus              7th    Drexler MS                        15:09      7:35
    205      77   Max Mullis                  7th    Beckman Catholic MS               15:10      7:35
    206      78   Cole Thill                  7th    Thomas Jefferson MS               15:11      7:36
    207           Cole Bergfeld               7th    Drexler MS                        15:11      7:36
    208           Trent Munson                8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              15:14      7:37
    209           Jayden Orcutt               8th    Monticello MS                     15:15      7:37
    210           Cole Kaufmann               8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              15:15      7:38
    211           Aaron Savary                7th    Mazzuchelli                       15:16      7:38
    212           Dupree Braeden              7th    Linn-Mar                          15:18      7:39
    213           Alex Riniker                7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              15:19      7:40
    214           Josh Wu                     8th    George Washington MS              15:22      7:41
    215           Noah Ruchotzke              8th    Maquoketa                         15:22      7:41
    216           Zach Noonan                 8th    Mazzuchelli                       15:23      7:41
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    217           Collin Pasker               8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           15:26      7:43
    218           Davontae Balayti            8th    George Washington MS              15:30      7:45
    219           Jake Conlon                 7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              15:31      7:46
    220           Matt Mensen                 8th    West Delaware MS                  15:31      7:46
    221           Carson Schnieders           8th    West Delaware MS                  15:33      7:46
    222           Sullivan Flynn              7th    Monticello MS                     15:34      7:47
    223           Johnny Freund               7th    Mazzuchelli                       15:38      7:49
    224           Drahos Benjamin             7th    Linn-Mar                          15:40      7:50
    225      79   Brian Xicon                 8th    Thomas Jefferson MS               15:40      7:50
    226           Jack Tonn                   7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              15:41      7:50
    227           Nate Oberfoell              7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              15:42      7:51
    228      80   Braden Wagner               8th    Durant                            15:43      7:51
    229           Davis Stelzer               7th    Drexler MS                        15:43      7:52
    230           Gordon Cunningham           8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              15:44      7:52
    231           Ryan Hearn                  7th    Mazzuchelli                       15:46      7:53
    232           Carter Kronfeldt            7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              15:47      7:53
    233      81   Aaron Schwarz               8th    Durant                            15:47      7:53
    234           Joseph Hager                7th    Marquette Catholic                15:50      7:55
    235           Deloach Lee                 7th    Linn-Mar                          15:52      7:56
    236           Collin Van Weelden          7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           15:54      7:57
    237           Biertzer Noah               7th    Linn-Mar                          16:04      8:02
    238           Carter Davis                8th    George Washington MS              16:04      8:02
    239           Carter Prull                7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           16:07      8:03
    240           Zach Ingwersen              8th    North Linn MS                     16:08      8:04
    241           Stokes Keaton               8th    Linn-Mar                          16:08      8:04
    242           Grant Caleb                 7th    Linn-Mar                          16:10      8:05
    243           Sam Riffel                  7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              16:10      8:05
    244           Keagan Glawatz              8th    Monticello MS                     16:11      8:05
    245           Vitti Torre                 7th    Linn-Mar                          16:11      8:06
    246           Brendan Stahl               8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              16:12      8:06
    247           Landyn Powers               7th    West Delaware MS                  16:14      8:07
    248           Blake Cook                  8th    West Delaware MS                  16:14      8:07
    249           Ben Vanndorsdel             7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              16:15      8:07
    250           Dylan Boone                 8th    West Delaware MS                  16:15      8:07
    251           Wilson Oberfoell            7th    Mazzuchelli                       16:16      8:08
    252           Luc Montocchio              7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              16:18      8:09
    253           Luke Tonn                   7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              16:20      8:10
    254      82   Justin Mootz                7th    Thomas Jefferson MS               16:20      8:10
    255           Ty Kelchen                  7th    Cascade                           16:20      8:10
    256           Erlin Bell                  7th    Monticello MS                     16:23      8:11
    257           Ben Hellman                 7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           16:25      8:12
    258           Jackson Schultz             8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           16:26      8:13
    259      83   Joe Hermsen                 7th    Beckman Catholic MS               16:27      8:14
    260           Christopherson Ethan        7th    Linn-Mar                          16:29      8:14
    261           Levi Temple                 8th    Monticello MS                     16:31      8:16
    262           Noah Jackson                7th    West Delaware MS                  16:33      8:16
    263           Landen Forsblom             7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           16:37      8:18
    264           Tommy Forbes                7th    Mazzuchelli                       16:37      8:19
    265           Brady Horsefall             7th    Drexler MS                        16:39      8:20
    266           Dominik Chally              8th    Monticello MS                     16:42      8:21
    267           Max Naumann                 8th    Drexler MS                        16:43      8:21
    268           Norris Elliot               7th    Linn-Mar                          16:45      8:23
    269           Charlie Cherne              7th    Clayton Ridge MS                  16:47      8:23
    270           John Flanagan               8th    Mazzuchelli                       17:06      8:33
    271           Colin Greiner               7th    Mazzuchelli                       17:13      8:37
    272           Jesse Sheehan               7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           17:19      8:40
    273      84   Sam Oberbroeckling          8th    Beckman Catholic MS               17:25      8:43
    274           Gavin Tucker                8th    West Delaware MS                  17:28      8:44
    275           Brandon Lansing             8th    Drexler MS                        17:33      8:47
    276           Carter Landon               8th    Linn-Mar                          17:35      8:48
    277           Doan Miles                  7th    Linn-Mar                          17:38      8:49
    278           Zach Fare                   7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           17:40      8:50
    279           Reese Coakley               7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              17:40      8:50
    280      85   Jackson Heiderscheit        7th    Thomas Jefferson MS               17:41      8:51
    281           Luth Ethan                  7th    Linn-Mar                          17:42      8:51
    282           Logan Teasdale              7th    George Washington MS              17:55      8:58
    283           Tyler Jaeger                7th    Mazzuchelli                       18:22      9:11
    284           Jake Timmerman              8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              18:47      9:23
    285           Ian Lagrange                7th    Monticello MS                     18:50      9:25
    286      86   Drew Pate                   7th    Anamosa                           18:56      9:28
    287           Reilly Franzen              7th    MFL Mar Mac MS                    20:13     10:07
    288           Joseph Sullivan             7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              20:17     10:09
    289           Laiken Blommers             8th    West Delaware MS                  20:30     10:15
    290           Zachary Weih                8th    Calamus-Wheatland                 20:40     10:20
    291           Hunter Kugel                7th    MFL Mar Mac MS                    20:45     10:23
    292           Will Wemett                 7th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              21:09     10:34
    293           Logan Brown                 8th    MFL Mar Mac MS                    21:19     10:39
    294      87   Andy Gallegos               7th    Thomas Jefferson MS               22:37     11:19
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Western Dubuque Invitational
MS Boys     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     9/29/2016     Sunny, N 13 MPH 71°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    295           Lyman Eric                  7th    Linn-Mar                          23:27     11:44
    296           Andrew McCormick            8th    Eleanor Roosevelt MS              23:31     11:45
    297           Dalton Higdon               7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           26:12     13:06
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Western Dubuque Invitational
MS Boys     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     9/29/2016     Sunny, N 13 MPH 71°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) George Washington MS              Score =   46
    1    Andrew King, 8th               11:16  5:38
    2    Cole Smith, 8th                11:17  5:38
    9    Zenabework (Z) Andrews, 8th    11:50  5:55
   13    Easton Stackis, 7th            11:58  5:59
   21    Connnor Kilgore, 8th           12:20  6:10
   28    Ryan Connolly, 8th             12:30  6:15
   45    Josh Rush, 8th                 12:59  6:29
         Foster Hull, 8th               13:01  6:31
         Zach Kahle, 8th                13:05  6:32
         Max Harter, 7th                13:28  6:44
         Grant Paar, 8th                13:43  6:52
         Jaden Bechen, 8th              14:02  7:01
         Simon Burns, 8th               14:04  7:02
         Cord Ruden, 7th                14:20  7:10
         Josh Wu, 8th                   15:22  7:41
         Davontae Balayti, 8th          15:30  7:45
         Carter Davis, 8th              16:04  8:02
         Logan Teasdale, 7th            17:55  8:58

  2) Cedar Rapids Prairie MS           Score =   60
    3    Bryson Canton, 7th             11:20  5:40
    5    Hunter Kalous, 8th             11:33  5:46
   12    Andrew Bickford, 8th           11:54  5:57
   16    Ty Costigan, 8th               12:07  6:03
   24    Justin Valde, 8th              12:23  6:12
   30    Aiden Djerf, 8th               12:30  6:15
   31    Max Egger, 8th                 12:31  6:15
         Carson Sansenbach, 7th         12:43  6:22
         Colby Nicewanner, 8th          12:49  6:25
         Ty Kehoe, 8th                  13:06  6:33
         Peyton Kelley, 7th             13:25  6:42
         Nolan Djerf, 7th               13:39  6:50
         Jake Opitz, 8th                13:59  6:59
         Max Quanrud, 7th               13:59  7:00
         Preston Tippy, 8th             14:01  7:00
         Nathan Rudd, 7th               14:18  7:09
         James Neal, 7th                14:18  7:09
         Sam Blomme, 8th                14:20  7:10
         Colin Winborn, 7th             14:24  7:12
         Ethan Winter, 7th              14:26  7:13
         Tyler Harvey, 8th              14:37  7:18
         Dylan Pasker, 8th              14:54  7:27
         Brett Ehler, 7th               15:01  7:30
         Jorge Boland, 8th              15:05  7:33
         Aidan Lerch, 8th               15:06  7:33
         Collin Pasker, 8th             15:26  7:43
         Collin Van Weelden, 7th        15:54  7:57
         Carter Prull, 7th              16:07  8:03
         Ben Hellman, 7th               16:25  8:12
         Jackson Schultz, 8th           16:26  8:13
         Landen Forsblom, 7th           16:37  8:18
         Jesse Sheehan, 7th             17:19  8:40
         Zach Fare, 7th                 17:40  8:50
         Dalton Higdon, 7th             26:12 13:06

  3) Linn-Mar                          Score =   86
   11    Clark Gabriel, 8th             11:53  5:57
   15    Winders Casey, 8th             12:05  6:03
   18    Kuhn Hayden, 7th               12:12  6:06
   20    Wempen Kain, 8th               12:20  6:10
   22    Derr Jacob, 8th                12:20  6:10
   25    Gilkes Thomas, 8th             12:24  6:12
   29    Rstom Carter, 8th              12:30  6:15
         Brown Caleb, 7th               12:46  6:23
         Voss Reid, 8th                 12:48  6:24
         Skogerboe Ryan, 7th            13:04  6:32
         Timmer Ethan, 8th              13:08  6:34
         Krieger Ethan, 7th             13:10  6:35
         Drahos Alexander, 8th          13:11  6:36
         Ihringer Will, 7th             13:13  6:36
         Burns Carson, 7th              13:16  6:38
         Schmidt Tyler, 8th             13:16  6:38
         Ward Joseph, 7th               13:19  6:40
         Matson Miles, 7th              13:19  6:40
         Christofferson Brantley, 8th   13:24  6:42
         Walker Kaden, 7th              13:24  6:42
         Goode Jacob, 8th               13:33  6:46
         Lukes Logan, 7th               13:33  6:46
         Ward Conner, 8th               13:57  6:59
         Passmore Luke, 8th             13:58  6:59
         Martin Kirk, 7th               13:59  7:00
         Deahl Brandon, 8th             14:02  7:01
         Sinnock Keagan, 7th            14:04  7:02
         Scott Jackson, 7th             14:05  7:02
         Willer Andrew, 8th             14:09  7:04
         Milde Robert, 7th              14:17  7:08
         Jones Luka, 8th                14:33  7:16
         Dunne Aiden, 8th               14:39  7:20
         Langley Rodger, 7th            14:46  7:23
         Beech Gavin, 7th               14:46  7:23
         Toms Sawyer, 7th               14:49  7:24
         Bundy Jayson, 8th              14:50  7:25
         Gasaway Will, 7th              14:59  7:29
         Pettit Blake, 7th              15:03  7:31
         Dupree Braeden, 7th            15:18  7:39
         Drahos Benjamin, 7th           15:40  7:50
         Deloach Lee, 7th               15:52  7:56
         Biertzer Noah, 7th             16:04  8:02
         Stokes Keaton, 8th             16:08  8:04
         Grant Caleb, 7th               16:10  8:05
         Vitti Torre, 7th               16:11  8:06
         Christopherson Ethan, 7th      16:29  8:14
         Norris Elliot, 7th             16:45  8:23
         Carter Landon, 8th             17:35  8:48
         Doan Miles, 7th                17:38  8:49
         Luth Ethan, 7th                17:42  8:51
         Lyman Eric, 7th                23:27 11:44
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Western Dubuque Invitational
MS Boys     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     9/29/2016     Sunny, N 13 MPH 71°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  4) Eleanor Roosevelt MS              Score =  125
    8    George Holesinger, 7th         11:38  5:49
   14    Jacob Konrardy, 8th            12:01  6:01
   33    Derek Leicht, 7th              12:32  6:16
   34    Nathan Kaesbauer, 7th          12:35  6:17
   36    Mason Suarez, 8th              12:37  6:18
   39    Nicholas Turnis, 8th           12:46  6:23
   42    Keegan Steines, 8th            12:53  6:27
         Dominic Smith, 8th             12:57  6:29
         Luke Kotz, 8th                 13:02  6:31
         Andrew Johnson, 8th            13:05  6:32
         Collin Hillary, 8th            13:08  6:34
         Michael Garrett, 8th           13:24  6:42
         Johnathan O'Brien, 7th         13:32  6:46
         Marcus Leitzen, 7th            13:33  6:46
         Payton Fay, 7th                13:35  6:47
         Sam Firzlaff, 7th              13:36  6:48
         Ethan Kelley, 7th              13:39  6:50
         Reggie Porter, 7th             13:53  6:56
         Adam Lange, 8th                13:54  6:57
         Nate Fisher, 7th               13:55  6:57
         Drew Weber, 7th                13:56  6:58
         Matt Kruse, 7th                14:00  7:00
         Jacob Schemmel, 8th            14:09  7:05
         Adam Ibarra, 7th               14:19  7:09
         Devin Tigges, 8th              14:30  7:15
         Kunal Chugh, 8th               14:36  7:18
         Ty Printy, 7th                 14:47  7:24
         Cameron Davis, 8th             14:48  7:24
         Reed Kelly, 7th                14:49  7:25
         Gabe Hunter, 7th               14:50  7:25
         Owen Maloney, 8th              14:58  7:29
         Caleb Wagner, 7th              14:59  7:29
         Andrew Helgerson, 8th          15:01  7:30
         Nolan Schroeder, 7th           15:01  7:30
         Trent Munson, 8th              15:14  7:37
         Cole Kaufmann, 8th             15:15  7:38
         Alex Riniker, 7th              15:19  7:40
         Jake Conlon, 7th               15:31  7:46
         Jack Tonn, 7th                 15:41  7:50
         Nate Oberfoell, 7th            15:42  7:51
         Gordon Cunningham, 8th         15:44  7:52
         Carter Kronfeldt, 7th          15:47  7:53
         Sam Riffel, 7th                16:10  8:05
         Brendan Stahl, 8th             16:12  8:06
         Ben Vanndorsdel, 7th           16:15  8:07
         Luc Montocchio, 7th            16:18  8:09
         Luke Tonn, 7th                 16:20  8:10
         Reese Coakley, 7th             17:40  8:50
         Jake Timmerman, 8th            18:47  9:23
         Joseph Sullivan, 7th           20:17 10:09
         Will Wemett, 7th               21:09 10:34
         Andrew McCormick, 8th          23:31 11:45

  5) Drexler MS                        Score =  158
    6    Cade Messer, 8th               11:38  5:49
   17    Nick Fowler, 8th               12:10  6:05
   41    Ben Soppe, 8th                 12:53  6:26
   44    Elijah Naumann, 7th            12:56  6:28
   50    Andrew Leick, 8th              13:13  6:36
   57    John Hoyne, 8th                13:37  6:49
   64    Lane Bockenstedt, 8th          13:47  6:54
         Peyton Kennedy, 7th            13:56  6:58
         Timmy Horsefall, 7th           14:04  7:02
         Aidan Edaburn, 7th             14:12  7:06
         Brayden Staner, 7th            14:12  7:06
         Brian Ludwig, 8th              14:15  7:08
         Devin Johnson, 7th             14:45  7:22
         Jacob Gottschalk, 8th          15:02  7:31
         Nathan Althaus, 7th            15:09  7:35
         Cole Bergfeld, 7th             15:11  7:36
         Davis Stelzer, 7th             15:43  7:52
         Brady Horsefall, 7th           16:39  8:20
         Max Naumann, 8th               16:43  8:21
         Brandon Lansing, 8th           17:33  8:47

  6) Cascade                           Score =  170
   19    Hunter Vogel, 8th              12:19  6:10
   27    Carson Nauman, 8th             12:25  6:13
   37    Ben Fransen, 7th               12:38  6:19
   38    Trevor Freiburger, 7th         12:40  6:20
   49    Jonah Manternach, 8th          13:12  6:36
   53    Will Lopez, 8th                13:22  6:41
   54    Cole Miller, 7th               13:23  6:41
         Cooper Rausch, 7th             13:23  6:41
         Logan Bartels, 7th             13:25  6:43
         Vic Kauder, 8th                13:29  6:45
         Tanner Freiburger, 8th         13:38  6:49
         Davis Manternach, 7th          14:40  7:20
         Ty Kelchen, 7th                16:20  8:10

  7) Monticello MS                     Score =  175
    7    Connor Lambert, 8th            11:38  5:49
   10    Jasper Neitert, 8th            11:53  5:56
   47    Zach Chapman, 8th              13:04  6:32
   52    Evan Martensen, 7th            13:21  6:41
   59    Nathan Oswald, 7th             13:43  6:51
   60    Grant Hospodarsky, 7th         13:43  6:51
   71    Gavin Baugh, 8th               14:07  7:04
         Carter Kurt, 7th               14:21  7:10
         Joseph Schrader, 7th           14:36  7:18
         Logan Beem, 7th                14:46  7:23
         Alex Fagan, 8th                14:55  7:28
         Jayden Orcutt, 8th             15:15  7:37
         Sullivan Flynn, 7th            15:34  7:47
         Keagan Glawatz, 8th            16:11  8:05
         Erlin Bell, 7th                16:23  8:11
         Levi Temple, 8th               16:31  8:16
         Dominik Chally, 8th            16:42  8:21
         Ian Lagrange, 7th              18:50  9:25

  8) Mazzuchelli                       Score =  186
    4    Nathan Munshower, 8th          11:25  5:42
   40    Ben Vaassen, 8th               12:52  6:26
   43    Nolan Martineau, 7th           12:54  6:27
   48    Carter Hancock, 7th            13:08  6:34
   51    Evan Poirier, 8th              13:16  6:38
   55    Charlie Barton, 8th            13:24  6:42
   58    Ryan Klauer, 7th               13:39  6:49
         Robbie Keller, 8th             13:44  6:52
         Cayden Ellis, 8th              14:01  7:01
         Brendan Cantril, 8th           14:03  7:01
         Boris Miller, 8th              14:12  7:06
         Nick Dolphin, 8th              14:16  7:08
         Joe Chapman, 7th               14:17  7:09
         Tommy Specht, 7th              14:18  7:09
         Josh Conlon, 7th               14:26  7:13
         Eli Shubatt, 8th               14:52  7:26
         Murphy Newlin, 7th             14:52  7:26
         Brock Moroney, 8th             15:06  7:33
         Aaron Savary, 7th              15:16  7:38
         Zach Noonan, 8th               15:23  7:41
         Johnny Freund, 7th             15:38  7:49
         Ryan Hearn, 7th                15:46  7:53
         Wilson Oberfoell, 7th          16:16  8:08
         Tommy Forbes, 7th              16:37  8:19
         John Flanagan, 8th             17:06  8:33
         Colin Greiner, 7th             17:13  8:37
         Tyler Jaeger, 7th              18:22  9:11
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  9) West Delaware MS                  Score =  256
   32    Blake Smith, 8th               12:31  6:15
   35    Brooks Snyder, 8th             12:35  6:18
   56    Jacob Wenger, 8th              13:33  6:46
   66    Carter Klein, 8th              13:50  6:55
   67    Nicholas Stock, 8th            13:51  6:55
   68    Brady Moulds, 8th              13:51  6:55
   70    Conner Turnis, 8th             14:05  7:03
         Andrew Salas, 8th              14:16  7:08
         Ian Rogers, 8th                14:36  7:18
         Dominic Rave-Olson, 7th        14:57  7:29
         Matt Mensen, 8th               15:31  7:46
         Carson Schnieders, 8th         15:33  7:46
         Landyn Powers, 7th             16:14  8:07
         Blake Cook, 8th                16:14  8:07
         Dylan Boone, 8th               16:15  8:07
         Noah Jackson, 7th              16:33  8:16
         Gavin Tucker, 8th              17:28  8:44
         Laiken Blommers, 8th           20:30 10:15

 10) Durant                            Score =  260
   23    Keegan Head, 8th               12:21  6:10
   26    Nathan Moomey, 7th             12:25  6:12
   62    Koby Paulsen, 8th              13:45  6:53
   69    Drake Shelangoski, 7th         13:55  6:57
   80    Braden Wagner, 8th             15:43  7:51
   81    Aaron Schwarz, 8th             15:47  7:53

 11) Anamosa                           Score =  327
   46    Tristan Weers, 7th             13:01  6:31
   61    Ky Kaufmann, 7th               13:44  6:52
   72    Jared Nelson, 7th              14:17  7:09
   73    Joel Ellis, 7th                14:20  7:10
   75    Austin Wickham, 8th            14:48  7:24
   76    Kolin Wilmoth, 7th             15:03  7:32
   86    Drew Pate, 7th                 18:56  9:28

 12) Beckman Catholic MS               Score =  372
   63    Auden Recker, 7th              13:47  6:53
   65    Augustine Smith, 7th           13:48  6:54
   77    Max Mullis, 7th                15:10  7:35
   83    Joe Hermsen, 7th               16:27  8:14
   84    Sam Oberbroeckling, 8th        17:25  8:43

 13) Thomas Jefferson MS               Score =  398
   74    Jackson Bradley, 8th           14:46  7:23
   78    Cole Thill, 7th                15:11  7:36
   79    Brian Xicon, 8th               15:40  7:50
   82    Justin Mootz, 7th              16:20  8:10
   85    Jackson Heiderscheit, 7th      17:41  8:51
   87    Andy Gallegos, 7th             22:37 11:19

 Incomplete Teams:

 Bellevue
   44    Ethan Klemme, 7th           12:52     6:26
   88    Ashton Felderman, 8th       13:31     6:45

 Calamus-Wheatland
   65    Magnus Sands, 8th           13:11     6:36
   73    Seth Beuthien, 8th          13:16     6:38
  127    Gabe Gardner, 8th           14:01     7:00
  290    Zachary Weih, 8th           20:40     10:20

 Clayton Ridge MS
  146    Jake Harwick, 8th           14:14     7:07
  269    Charlie Cherne, 7th         16:47     8:23

 Maquoketa
  142    Brady Caven, 8th            14:10     7:05
  215    Noah Ruchotzke, 8th         15:22     7:41

 Marquette Catholic
  137    Nolan Tracy, 7th            14:05     7:02
  173    Aza Berthel, 8th            14:43     7:21
  174    Carson Michels, 8th         14:44     7:22
  234    Joseph Hager, 7th           15:50     7:55

 MFL Mar Mac MS
  287    Reilly Franzen, 7th         20:13     10:07
  291    Hunter Kugel, 7th           20:45     10:23
  293    Logan Brown, 8th            21:19     10:39

 North Linn MS
   51    Marcus Hromidko, 8th        12:58     6:29
   94    Kaleb Kurt, 8th             13:35     6:47
  240    Zach Ingwersen, 8th         16:08     8:04

 Springville-Central City
  102    Luke Frosh, 8th             13:42     6:51
  151    Matt Uhlenkamp, 8th         14:17     7:08
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